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lasdaWILD - People’s Choice Voting Award Winners

The People’s Choice Award votes are cast at all scheduled venues and counted at
the end of the traveling exhibition. Thank you to the general public for enjoying
the images and casting a vote for your favorite photo!

The People’s Choice winner is announced in March at the ASONP club meeting for
the concluding alaskaWILD exhibition, coinciding with the (new) current year
alaskaWILD photo competition Juror Selected Winners announcement for the next
traveling exhibition. Please see the website for more details
www.asonp.org/alaskawild

Year
2024
2023
2022

2021

2020

2019

(Tie)

Photographer
Colin Tyler

Phillip Flippo

Joan Nunn

Kathy Doty

Andrea Pokrzywinski
(Pandemic)

Randy Armstrong

Image

Paws and Reflect
Ethereal Steamy Fox
Patience

Big Gulp

Last Tide

Explosion
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