

alaska WILD - People's Choice Voting Award Winners

The People's Choice Award votes are cast at all scheduled venues and counted at the end of the traveling exhibition. Thank you to the general public for enjoying the images and casting a vote for your favorite photo!

The People's Choice winner is announced in March at the ASONP club meeting for the concluding alaskaWILD exhibition, coinciding with the (new) current year alaskaWILD photo competition *Juror Selected Winners* announcement for the next traveling exhibition. Please see the website for more details www.asonp.org/alaskawild

Year	Photographer	Image
2024	Colin Tyler	Paws and Reflect
2023	Phillip Flippo	Ethereal Steamy Fox
2022	Joan Nunn	Patience
2021 (Tie)	Kathy Doty	Big Gulp
	Andrea Pokrzywinski	Last Tide
2020	(Pandemic)	-
2019	Randy Armstrong	Explosion